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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylah Ooka690
West Valley

9.000 9.575 9.3259.500 37.400
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Katrina Cantu675
Titans

9.300 9.650 9.4008.600 36.950
2T 1 12 2 2 

2 

Aleiyah Ferrer666
Pacific Edge

8.800 9.450 9.4259.225 36.900
6 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Ava Valone681
Titans

9.325 9.500 9.1758.750 36.750
1 3 10 9 4 

4 

Jordan Oakland689
West Valley

8.700 9.325 9.2009.325 36.550
9T 5 2 8 5 

5 

Luna Welti691
West Valley

8.750 9.100 9.2509.225 36.325
8 8 3T 6 6 

6 

Audrina Williamson674
TEC

8.350 9.150 9.3009.000 35.800
14 7 8 4 7 

7 

Alyssa Bongato665
Pacific Edge

8.200 9.000 9.2759.050 35.525
15 9T 7 5 8 

8 

Maya Rodriquez672
TEC

8.775 9.225 8.9008.450 35.350
7 6 13 11 9T

9T

Jasmine Morais668
Pacific Edge

8.825 8.775 8.6509.100 35.350
5 12 5T 14 9T

9T

Julia Reynisson679
Titans

8.600 8.900 9.0508.650 35.200
11 11 11 10 11 

11 

Paisley Torres670
Pacific Edge

8.575 9.000 8.5258.850 34.950
12 9T 9 15 12 

12 

Emma Hether667
Pacific Edge

8.700 8.150 8.8009.100 34.750
9T 13 5T 12 13 

13 

Darcy Leishman661
Gold Country

8.425 7.800 8.7758.050 33.050
13 14 14 13 14 

14 

Evee Vallejo680
Titans

9.300 0.000 9.2250.000 18.525
2T 15 15 7 15 

15 
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